William Carey University

Course Offering List

by Course Division
Term: SP-2026

Graduate-Hattiesburg -

***+*  Term for 16 Week Courses January 12, 2026 through May 07, 2026 *****

College of Health Sciences

MOT 5120 40 3.00 MOVEMENT ANALYSIS I Sasser, Emilee M 9:30 am  11:30 am CHS114
MOVEMENT ANALYSIS I Sasser, Emilee W 12:00 pm 2:30 pm CHS114
MOT 5130 40H* 2.00 MOVEMENT ANALYSIS FOR THE O Morse, Brooke Please see professor for time and place
MOVEMENT ANALYSIS FOR THE O Sasser, Emilee Please see professor for time and place

* Meets: 1/30, 2/27, 3/27, and 5/1

MOT 5200 40 4.00 CLINICAL ANATOMY FOR OT WIT Boyd, Christopher MW 8:00 am 9:30 am CHS114
CLINICAL ANATOMY FOR OT WIT Boyd, Christopher R 1:00 pm 3:30 pm

MOT 5200 40H 4.00 CLINICAL ANATOMY FOR OT WIT Boyd, Christopher Please see professor for time and place
CLINICAL ANATOMY FOR OT WIT Sasser, Emilee Please see professor for time and place

MOT 5220 40 1.00 ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY I Page, Latisha T 1:00 pm 3:30 pm CHS114

MOT 5220 40H* 1.00 ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY I Kelly, Angela Please see professor for time and place

* Meets: 1/31, 2/28, 3/28, and 5/2

MOT 5250 40 3.00 OCCUPATIONAL PERFORMANCE IN Blanchard, Mark T 8:00 am 9:30 am CHS114

OCCUPATIONAL PERFORMANCE IN Blanchard, Mark W 9:30 am  11:00 am CHS114
MOT 5260 40 2.00 CLINICAL SKILLS I: ADULT CO Blanchard, Mark TR 9:30 am 12:00 pm CHS114
MOT 5260 40H* 2.00 CLINICAL SKILLS I: ADULT CO Sasser, Emilee Please see professor for time and place

CLINICAL SKILLS I: ADULT CO Blanchard, Mark

* Meets: 1/29, 1/30, 1/31, 2/26, 2/27, 2/28, 3/26, 3/27, 3/28, 4/30, 5/1, and 52

Please see professor for time and place

MOT 5300 40 1.00 LEVEL I-A FIELDWORK Page, Latisha M 11:30 am  12:30 pm CHS114

School of Arts and Letters

Department of History/Social Science

HIS 5900 40H* 3.00 LIFE AND WORK OF WILLIAM CA Noonkester, Myron TR 11:30 am 12:45 pm LAW101
*« Will meet in person first 8 weeks and Donnell Museum the second 8 weeks.

School of Education
DYS 6790 40H* 3.00 DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN VI: George, Donna S 8:00 am 4:00 pm FATI109

DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN VI: Howayeck, Erin S 8:00 am 4:00 pm  FAI109
* Class will meet in person 2/7/2026 & 3/28/2026

DYS 6790 41H* 3.00 DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN VI: George, Donna S 8:00 am 4:00 pm FAI109
DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN VI: Pitts, Kathleen S 8:00 am 4:00 pm  FAI109
* Class will meet in person 2/7/2026 & 3/28/2026

EDH 7210 40H 3.00 HIGHER EDUCATION FIELD PROJ Ross, Jason Please see professor for time and place
EDH 7210 41H 3.00 HIGHER EDUCATION FIELD PROJ Pierce, Willie Please see professor for time and place
EDH 7210 42H 3.00 HIGHER EDUCATION FIELD PROJ Roberts, Jalynn Please see professor for time and place
EDH 8800 40H 1.00 HIGHER EDUCATION ADMINISTRA Ross, Jason Please see professor for time and place
EDH 8800 41H 1.00 HIGHER EDUCATION ADMINISTRA Pierce, Willie Please see professor for time and place
EDH 8800 42H 1.00 HIGHER EDUCATION ADMINISTRA Roberts, Jalynn Please see professor for time and place
RSH 7400 40H 3.00 DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS & SU Roberts, Jalynn Please see professor for time and place
RSH 7700 40H 3.00 CORRELATION, REGRESSION ANA Roberts, Jalynn Please see professor for time and place

12/08/2025 Graduate-Hattiesburg Page 1 of 4



School of Natural and Behavioral Sciences
MBS 6400 40 3.00

PHARMACOLOGY
PHARMACOLOGY
MBS 6420 40 3.00 HUMAN NUROSCIENCE

HUMAN NUROSCIENCE

Department of Mathematics

MAT 5360 40 3.00
MAT 6900 40 3.00

TOPICS IN GEOMETRY

SEMINAR IN MATHEMATICAL STA

Department of Psychology

PSY 6800 40H* 3.00 PRACTICUM IN INDIVIDUAL COU

« Wednesday class time may be modified

PSY 6980 40H* 3.00 INTERNSHIP:

« Wednesday class time may be modified

GENERAL COUNSEL

PSY 6981 40H* 3.00 INTERNSHIP:

* Wednesday class time may be modified

CHRISTIAN COUNS

PSY 6982 40H* 3.00 INTERNSHIP:

* Wednesday class time may be modified

CHILD/ADOLESCEN

%% Term 1: January 12, 2026 through March 04, 2026 *****

School of Business
MBA 6230 45.1H* 3.00 MARKETING STRATEGY
« MEET: 1/13, 2/03, & 3/03.

MBA 6430 45.1H* 3.00 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
* Meet up: Jan. 26, Feb. 9, Feb. 23

School of Education
DYS 6730 40.1H* 3.00

DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN II:

DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN II:
« Class meets in person 2/28/2026

DYS 6730 41.1H 3.00 DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN II:

DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN II:
EDH 7010 40.1H 3.00

EDH 7070 40.1H 3.00

EDL 7880 40.1H* 3.00 SCHOOL & COMMUNITY SAFETY M
* MED-IAA MAJORS ONLY

HISTORY & FOUNDATIONS OF HI
FINANCE IN HIGHER EDUCATION

EDL 7880 41.1H* 3.00 SCHOOL & COMMUNITY SAFETY M
+ EDS-IAA MAJORS ONLY

Department of Hea/Ped/Rec

PED 6920 40.1H* 3.00 SPORTS FINANCE
« MED-IAA MAJORS ONLY

PED 6920 41.1H* 3.00 SPORTS FINANCE
« EDS-IAA MAJORS ONLY

PED 6970 40.1H* 3.00 ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATION FIE
* MED-IAA MAJORS ONLY

PED 6970 41.1H* 3.00 ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATION FIE
* EDS-IAA MAJORS ONLY

12/08/2025

Smith, John
Leonard, Stuart
Legradi, Gabor

Leonard, Stuart

Bower, Janie

Roberts, Jalynn

Baugh, Frank

Baugh, Frank

Baugh, Frank

Baugh, Frank

Thompson, Robert

Thompson, Robert

George, Donna

Howayeck, Erin

George, Donna
Pitts, Kathleen
Ross, Jason
Ross, Jason

Cooper, Walter

Cooper, Walter

Miller, John

Miller, John

Cooper, Walter

Cooper, Walter

Graduate-Hattiesburg

MW
MW
RF
RF

B NN

:00
:00
:00
:00

:00
:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00
:00

pm
Pm
pm
Pm

Pm
pm

pm

rm

pm

Pm

pm

pm

am

am

S NN JTNEN

:30
:30
:30
:30

:45
:45

:00

:00

:00

:00

:45

145

:00
:00

pm
pm
rm
Pm

pm
pm

pm

rm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm
pm

FAN143A
FAN143A
FAN143A
FAN143A

GRE200
GRE229

GRE108

GRE108

GRE108

GRE108

BB209

BB214

FATI109
FAI109

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Page 2 of 4



School of Natural and Behavioral Sciences

MBS 6360 40.1 3.00 RESEARCH II Roark, Everett
MBS 6410 40.1 2.00 CURRENT TOPICS III Roark, Everett
MBS 6430 40.1 3.00 MICROBIOLOGY Roark, Everett
MICROBIOLOGY Harris, Randall
MBS 6900 40.1 4.00 GROSS ANATOMY III W/LAB Imam, Ahmad
GROSS ANATOMY III W/LAB Abouzaid, Kamal

Department of Psychology
PSY 6410 40.1H* 3.00 CRISIS COUNSELING Williams, Patricia

* Class will meet Tuesday evenings from 6:00 pm to 8:45 pm.

PSY 6820 40.1H* 3.00 COUNSELING WITH CHILDREN AN Williams, Patricia

* Class will meet Thursday evenings from 6:00 pm to 8:45 pm.

****% Term 2: March 16, 2026 through May 06, 2026 *****

School of Business
MBA 6410 45.2H* 3.00 ENTREPRENEURSHIP Mooneyhan, David
« MEET: 3/26, 4/16, & 4/30.

School of Education

DYS 6740 40.28* 3.00 DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN III George, Donna

DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN III Howayeck, Erin
* Class will meet in person 4/11/26.

DYS 6740 41.2H* 3.00 DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN III George, Donna

DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN III Pitts, Kathleen
* Class meets in person 2/28/2026

EDH 7020 40.2H 3.00 SURVEY OF THE COMMUNITY COL Ross, Jason
EDH 7500 42.2H 3.00 LEADERSHIP AND PROFESSIONAL Ross, Jason
EDL 6060 43.2H* 3.00 JUDICTAL AND ETHICS CONSIDE Phillips, Dennis

« MED-IAA MAJORS ONLY

EDL 6060 44.2H* 3.00 JUDICTAL AND ETHICS CONSIDE Phillips, Dennis
« EDS-IAA MAJORS ONLY

Department of Hea/Ped/Rec

PED 6970 40.2H* 3.00 ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATION FIE Cooper, Walter
* MED-IAA MAJORS ONLY

PED 6970 41.2H* 3.00 ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATION FIE Cooper, Walter
« EDS-IAA MAJORS ONLY

School of Missions and Biblical Studies

CTH 6700 40.2H* 0.00 ORAL EXAM Adams, George
ORAL EXAM Bird, Joseph
ORAL EXAM Golson, T.

* This class meets for the final comprehensive exam scheduled between the student and professor

School of Natural and Behavioral Sciences

MBS 6240 40.2 3.00 HUMAN GENETICS Roark, Everett
MBS 6340 40.2 3.00 IMMUNOLOGY Harris, Randall
MBS 6460 40.2 3.00 RESEARCH III Roark, Everett
MBS 6690 40.2 3.00 INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN DISEA Friedlander, Edwar

12/08/2025 Graduate-Hattiesburg

WF
WE
TR
TR
MT
MT

TR
TRF
MW
WF

© o +H = O o

:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

:00

:00

:00

:00
:00

:00
:00

:00
:00
:00

am 10:00 am  FAN143A
am 12:00 pm FAN143A
pm 3:30 pm FAN143A
pm 3:30 pm FAN143A
am 12:00 pm FAN143A
am 12:00 pm FAN143A

pm 8:45 pm  GRES8O

pm 8:45 pm  GRES8O

pm 8:45 pm BB209

am 4:00 pm FATI109
am 4:00 pm FAI109

am 4:00 pm FATI109
am 4:00 pm FATI109

Please see professor for time and place
Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place
Please see professor for time and place

Please see professor for time and place

am 12:30 pm FAN143A
pm 3:00 pm  FAN143A
am 10:00 am  FAN143A
am 1:00 pm FAN143A

Page 3 of 4



MBS 6900 40.2 2.00 CURRENT TOPICS IV Roark, Everett F 8:00 am 10:00 am FAN143A
CURRENT TOPICS IV Roark, Everett M 10:00 am 12:00 pm FAN143A

Department of Counselor Education

COU 6900 40.2H* 3.00 CREATIVE ARTS IN COUNSELING Williams, Patricia R 6:00 pm 8:45 pm  GRES0

* Class will meet Thursday evenings.

12/08/2025 Graduate-Hattiesburg Page 4 of 4



