

## **William Carey University**

Course Offering List by Course Division Term: SP-2026

## Graduate-Hattiesburg -

## \*\*\*\*\* Term for 16 Week Courses January 12, 2026 through May 07, 2026 \*\*\*\*\*

College of Health Science	<u>es</u>					
MOT 5120 40 3.00	MOVEMENT ANALYSIS I	Sasser, Emilee	М	9:30 am 11:30 am CHS114		
	MOVEMENT ANALYSIS I	Sasser, Emilee	W	12:00 pm - 2:30 pm CHS114		
MOT 5130 40H* 2.00	MOVEMENT ANALYSIS FOR THE O	Morse, Brooke		Please see professor for time and place		
	MOVEMENT ANALYSIS FOR THE O	Sasser, Emilee		Please see professor for time and place		
* Meets: 1/30, 2/2	27, 3/27, and 5/1					
MOT 5200 40 4.00	CLINICAL ANATOMY FOR OT WIT	Boyd, Christopher	MW	8:00 am 9:30 am CHS114		
	CLINICAL ANATOMY FOR OT WIT	Boyd, Christopher	R	1:00 pm - 3:30 pm		
MOT 5200 40H 4.00	CLINICAL ANATOMY FOR OT WIT	Boyd, Christopher		Please see professor for time and place		
	CLINICAL ANATOMY FOR OT WIT	Sasser, Emilee		Please see professor for time and place		
MOT 5220 40 1.00	ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY I	Page, Latisha	Т	1:00 pm - 3:30 pm CHS114		
MOT 5220 40H* 1.00	ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY I	Kelly, Angela		Please see professor for time and place		
* Meets: 1/31, 2/2	28, 3/28, and 5/2			·		
MOT 5250 40 3.00	OCCUPATIONAL PERFORMANCE IN	Blanchard, Mark	Т	8:00 am - 9:30 am CHS114		
	OCCUPATIONAL PERFORMANCE IN	Blanchard, Mark	W	9:30 am 11:00 am CHS114		
MOT 5260 40 2.00	CLINICAL SKILLS I: ADULT CO	Blanchard, Mark	TR	9:30 am -12:00 pm CHS114		
MOT 5260 40H* 2.00	CLINICAL SKILLS I: ADULT CO	Sasser, Emilee		Please see professor for time and place		
	CLINICAL SKILLS I: ADULT CO	Blanchard, Mark		Please see professor for time and place		
* Meets: 1/29, 1/3	30, 1/31, 2/26, 2/27, 2/28, 3/26, 3/27, 3/28, 4/30, 5/1, and	5/2		·		
MOT 5300 40 1.00	LEVEL I-A FIELDWORK	Page, Latisha	М	11:30 am 12:30 pm CHS114		
School of Arts and Letter						
Department of History/S	ociai Science	X				
HIS 5900 40H* 3.00	LIFE AND WORK OF WILLIAM CA	Noonkester, Myron	TR	11:30 am 12:45 pm LAW101		
* Will meet in per	son first 8 weeks and Donnell Museum the second 8 weel	KS.				
School of Education						
DYS 6790 40H* 3.00	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN VI:	George, Donna	S	8:00 am - 4:00 pm FAI109		
	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN VI:	Howayeck, Erin	S	8:00 am 4:00 pm FAI109		
* Class will meet	in person 2/7/2026 & 3/28/2026					
DYS 6790 41H* 3.00	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN VI:	George, Donna	S	8:00 am - 4:00 pm FAI109		
	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN VI:	Pitts, Kathleen	S	8:00 am 4:00 pm FAI109		
* Class will meet	in person 2/7/2026 & 3/28/2026					
EDH 7210 40H 3.00	HIGHER EDUCATION FIELD PROJ	Ross, Jason		Please see professor for time and place		
EDH 7210 41H 3.00	HIGHER EDUCATION FIELD PROJ	Pierce, Willie		Please see professor for time and place		
EDH 7210 42H 3.00	HIGHER EDUCATION FIELD PROJ	Roberts, Jalynn		Please see professor for time and place		
EDH 8800 40H 1.00	HIGHER EDUCATION ADMINISTRA	Ross, Jason		Please see professor for time and place		
EDH 8800 41H 1.00	HIGHER EDUCATION ADMINISTRA	Pierce, Willie		Please see professor for time and place		
EDH 8800 42H 1.00	HIGHER EDUCATION ADMINISTRA	Roberts, Jalynn		Please see professor for time and place		
RSH 7400 40H 3.00	DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS & SU	Roberts, Jalynn		Please see professor for time and place		
RSH 7700 40H 3.00	CORRELATION, REGRESSION ANA	Roberts, Jalynn		Please see professor for time and place		

School of Natural and B	ehavioral Sciences					
MBS 6400 40 3.00	PHARMACOLOGY	Smith, John	MW	2:00 pm -	4.30 nm	FAN143A
11D0 0400 40 3.00	PHARMACOLOGY	Leonard, Stuart	MW	2:00 pm -	-	FAN143A
MBS 6420 40 3.00	HUMAN NUROSCIENCE	Legradi, Gabor	RF	-	6:30 pm	FAN143A
TDD 0420 40 3.00	HUMAN NUROSCIENCE	Leonard, Stuart	RF	4:00 pm -	-	FAN143A
Department of Mathem	natics					
MAT 5360 40 3.00	TOPICS IN GEOMETRY	Bower, Janie	т	6:00 pm	8:45 pm	GRE200
MAT 6900 40 3.00	SEMINAR IN MATHEMATICAL STA	Roberts, Jalynn	M	6:00 pm -	-	GRE229
Department of Psycho						
		Dough Emonts		2 00	0.00	CD = 1 0 0
PSY 6800 40H* 3.00 * Wednesday 0	PRACTICUM IN INDIVIDUAL COU class time may be modified	Baugh, Frank	M	3:00 pm -	8:00 pm	GRE108
PSY 6980 40H* 3.00 * Wednesday of	INTERNSHIP: GENERAL COUNSEL class time may be modified	Baugh, Frank	W	3:00 pm	8:00 pm	GRE108
PSY 6981 40H* 3.00  * Wednesday of	INTERNSHIP: CHRISTIAN COUNS	Baugh, Frank	W	3:00 pm	8:00 pm	GRE108
PSY 6982 40H* 3.00  * Wednesday of	INTERNSHIP: CHILD/ADOLESCEN class time may be modified	Baugh, Frank	W	3:00 pm	8:00 pm	GRE108
	***** Term 1: January 12 2026 t	harrada Marrada 04, 000	6 ****			
	***** Term 1: January 12, 2026 t	nrougn March 04, 202	b ^^^^			
School of Business						
MBA 6230 45.1H* 3.00 * MEET: 1/13,		Thompson, Robert	Т	6:00 pm -	8:45 pm	BB209
MBA 6430 45.1H* 3.00 * Meet up: Jan	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 1. 26, Feb. 9, Feb. 23	Thompson, Robert	М	6:00 pm -	8:45 pm	BB214
School of Education						
DYS 6730 40.1H* 3.00	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN II:	George, Donna	S	8:00 am	4:00 pm	FAI109
* Class meets	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN II: in person 2/28/2026	Howayeck, Erin	S	8:00 am	4:00 pm	FAI109
DYS 6730 41.1H 3.00		George, Donna		DI.		
DIS 0730 41.1H 3.00	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN II:	Pitts, Kathleen		·	professor for tin	
EDH 7010 40.1H 3.00	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN II:	Ross, Jason			professor for tin	· ·
EDH 7070 40.1H 3.00	HISTORY & FOUNDATIONS OF HI FINANCE IN HIGHER EDUCATION	Ross, Jason			professor for tin	
EDL 7880 40.1H* 3.00		Cooper, Walter			professor for tin professor for tin	•
* MED-IAA MA	DOMOGE & COMMONTED DIMERT II			Flease see p	JIOIESSOI IOI IIII	ne and place
EDL 7880 41.1H* 3.00 * EDS-IAA MA	SCHOOL & COMMONITI SALBIT M	Cooper, Walter		Please see p	professor for tin	ne and place
Department of Hea/Peo	N/Pac					
•		Miller, John			,	
PED 6920 40.1H* 3.00 * MED-IAA MA		rititer, Joini		Please see p	professor for tin	ne and place
		M-111 - 7 '				
PED 6920 41.1H* 3.00 * EDS-IAA MA		Miller, John		Please see p	professor for tin	ne and place
PED 6970 40.1H* 3.00	MINDDITO MDMINIOTHMITON TID	Cooper, Walter		Please see p	professor for tin	ne and place
PED 6970 41.1H* 3.00 * EDS-IAA MA	ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATION FIE	Cooper, Walter		Please see p	professor for tin	ne and place
EDO ION INIO						

Cahaal of Natural and Bak	sovieral Sciences						
School of Natural and Beh	RESEARCH II	Roark, Everett	WF	8.00	am - 10:00 am	FAN143A	
MBS 6410 40.1 2.00	CURRENT TOPICS III	Roark, Everett	WF		am - 12:00 pm	FAN143A	
MBS 6430 40.1 3.00	MICROBIOLOGY	Roark, Everett	TR	1:00	-	FAN143A	
1120 0100 1011 0100	MICROBIOLOGY	Harris, Randall	TR		pm - 3:30 pm	FAN143A	
MBS 6900 40.1 4.00	GROSS ANATOMY III W/LAB	Imam, Ahmad	MT		am - 12:00 pm	FAN143A	
	GROSS ANATOMY III W/LAB	Abouzaid, Kamal	MT	8:00	am 12:00 pm	FAN143A	
Department of Psycholog	gy						
PSY 6410 40.1H* 3.00	CRISIS COUNSELING	Williams, Patricia	Т	6:00	pm 8:45 pm	GRE80	
	Tuesday evenings from 6:00 pm to 8:45 pm.	·	-	0.00	p 0.10 p	01.200	
PSY 6820 40.1H* 3.00  * Class will meet 7	COUNSELING WITH CHILDREN AN Thursday evenings from 6:00 pm to 8:45 pm.	Williams, Patricia	R	6:00	pm - 8:45 pm	GRE80	
	***** Term 2: March 16, 2026 thr	ough May 06, 2026 ****	**				
School of Business							
MBA 6410 45.2H* 3.00	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	Mooneyhan, David	R	6:00	pm - 8:45 pm	BB209	
* MEET: 3/26, 4/10	6, & 4/30.						
School of Education							
DYS 6740 40.2H* 3.00	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN III	George, Donna	S	8:00	am - 4:00 pm	FAI109	
	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN III	Howayeck, Erin	S	8:00	am 4:00 pm	FAI109	
* Class will meet in	n person 4/11/26.						
DYS 6740 41.2H* 3.00	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN III	George, Donna	S	8:00	am 4:00 pm	FAI109	
	DYSLEXIA THERAPY INTERN III	Pitts, Kathleen	S	8:00	-	FAI109	
* Class meets in p					-		
EDH 7020 40.2H 3.00	CURVEY OF THE COMMINERY CO.	Ross, Jason		-	N		
EDH 7500 42.2H 3.00	SURVEY OF THE COMMUNITY COL LEADERSHIP AND PROFESSIONAL	Ross, Jason		Please see professor for time and pl Please see professor for time and pl			
EDL 6060 43.2H* 3.00	JUDICIAL AND ETHICS CONSIDE	Phillips, Dennis			Please see professor for tin		
* MED-IAA MAJOI				'	lease see professor for thi	ie and place	
EDL 6060 44.2H* 3.00 * EDS-IAA MAJOF	JUDICIAL AND ETHICS CONSIDE RS ONLY	Phillips, Dennis		Please see professor for time and place			
Department of Hea/Ped/F	Poc						
-		Cooper, Walter		_			
PED 6970 40.2H* 3.00 * MED-IAA MAJOI	ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATION FIE RS ONLY	cooper, warter		F	Please see professor for tin	ne and place	
PED 6970 41.2H* 3.00 * EDS-IAA MAJOF	ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATION FIE	Cooper, Walter		F	Please see professor for time and place		
School of Missions and Bi	iblical Studies						
School of Missions and Bi	ORAL EXAM	Adams, George		F	Please see professor for tin	ne and place	
	ORAL EXAM ORAL EXAM	Bird, Joseph			Please see professor for tin	•	
CTH 6700 40.2H* 0.00	ORAL EXAM ORAL EXAM ORAL EXAM	Bird, Joseph Golson, T.		P	•	ne and place	
CTH 6700 40.2H* 0.00	ORAL EXAM ORAL EXAM	Bird, Joseph Golson, T.		P	Please see professor for tin	ne and place	
CTH 6700 40.2H* 0.00  * This class meets	ORAL EXAM  ORAL EXAM  ORAL EXAM  for the final comprehensive exam scheduled between th	Bird, Joseph Golson, T.		P	Please see professor for tin	ne and place	
CTH 6700 40.2H* 0.00	ORAL EXAM  ORAL EXAM  ORAL EXAM  for the final comprehensive exam scheduled between th	Bird, Joseph Golson, T.	TR	P	Please see professor for tin	ne and place	
CTH 6700 40.2H* 0.00  * This class meets  School of Natural and Beh	ORAL EXAM ORAL EXAM ORAL EXAM for the final comprehensive exam scheduled between the	Bird, Joseph Golson, T. e student and professor	TR TRF	F F	Please see professor for tin	ne and place ne and place FAN143A	
* This class meets  School of Natural and Beh  MBS 6240 40.2 3.00	ORAL EXAM ORAL EXAM ORAL EXAM for the final comprehensive exam scheduled between the saminary of the final sciences HUMAN GENETICS	Bird, Joseph Golson, T. e student and professor  Roark, Everett		10:00 1:00	Please see professor for tin	ne and place	

MBS 6900 40.2 2.00 CURRENT TOPICS IV Roark, Everett F 8:00 am 10:00 am FAN143A CURRENT TOPICS IV Roark, Everett M 10:00 am 12:00 pm FAN143A

## **Department of Counselor Education**

COU 6900 40.2H\* 3.00 CREATIVE ARTS IN COUNSELING Williams, Patricia R 6:00 pm 8:45 pm GRE80

\* Class will meet Thursday evenings.